LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 27

Bayer, Thomas #889

StartNr: 889

22. Oktober 2023 15:35
BD SSV Moosbrunn

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

©

N\

313.6

(297)

104.0 105.1 104.5
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

26

322 (21.), 282 (10.), 259 (19.)

13.1 (24.), 13.4 (23.), 33.5(18.)
0.42 mm rechts, 0.40 mm tief

0.98, horizontal: 1.01, vertikal: 0.94

Serie 1:
104~
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.7\
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.7*
10.2* 10.5*

61.4 (3.),66.5(5.), 84.3 (4.)
0.50 mm rechts, 0.35 mm tief
1.02, horizontal: 1.13, vertikal: 0.89

10.8* 10.5*
10.7* 10.8*

33.5(18.),42.0 (16.),44.2 (12.)
0.21 mm rechts, 0.39 mm tief
0.97, horizontal: 1.00, vertikal: 0.93

10.7* 10.9*
10.6* 10.5*

13.1 (24.), 13.4 (23.), 65.0 (22.)
0.55 mm rechts, 0.45 mm tief
1.03, horizontal: 0.98, vertikal: 1.07

10.6*
10.3*

10.7*
9.9

109~
104~

10.0 ¥
10.2*

10.2*
104~




